Montana Public Employee Retirement Administration

Out-of-State Travel Authorization

Name: Angie Riley Position: 1T Manager

Purpose:

To attend Public Retirement Information Systems Management (PRISM) Conference

Itinerary:

Helena to Denver CO, Apr 19-22, 2015

Estimated Costs:

Transportation $500
Meals $68
Registration $550
Lodging $720
Other (Shuttle) $34

Total $1872

Board Approval

Board President: Signature

Date




Montana Public Employee Retirement Administration

Out-of-State Travel Authorization

Name: David Swenson

Position: IT Systems Supervisor

Purpose:

To attend Public Retirement Information Systems Management (PRISM) Conference

Itinerary:

Helena to Denver CO, Apr 19-22, 2015

Estimated Costs:
Transportation
Meals
Registration
Lodging
Other (Shuttle)
Total

$500
$68
$550
$720
$34

$1872

Board Approval

Board President:

Signature

Date
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